
2023 USA Nationals Championships Day 2 (Noon)

Session Results  Ring 2 

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male (BM60kg) MONTIEL ALEXANDER STX

SOFA-VERGARA JAYVYN HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD MA

GA

SW

PV

NCA

HOPE KEVIN

LADLEY SCOTT

GAMEZ ROLAND

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male (BM65kg) CORIA ANDREW SCA

MONTIEL MAXIMILIANO STX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS VA

NC

GULF

NJ

HI

CHODASH ALDEN

JOSEPH ELOUISE

LEON ALEX

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

PRUITT MICHAEL

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male (BM70kg) FLORES TRISTEN STX

BARRIENTES SANTANA NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND OH

GA

MA

PV

NCA

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

LADLEY SCOTT

HOPE KEVIN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam Male (BM75kg) CRUZ JOVANI SW

ALVIZO NOAH IL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN NCA

NC

GULF

MI

HI

McTERNAN PATRICK

JOSEPH ELOUISE

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

PRUITT MICHAEL

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Inter Male (IM75kg) HIGGINS MARSHAWN OH

JAMES PATRICIO LEIGHTON HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADLEY SCOTT PV

NCA

NV

SW

NJ

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

REICHELS RONALD

GAMEZ ROLAND

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Inter Male (IM80kg) CASTILLO VICTOR GULF

ARREOLA ABRAHAM SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE MI

NV

MA

OH

NCA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

McTERNAN PATRICK

27:30

28:29

26:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Inter Male (IM80kg) OSBORNE AYDEN WY

DAVIS LAWRENCE OH BLUE RSC R2 1:32

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL NJ

NCA

GULF

GA

VA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

LADLEY SCOTT

CHODASH ALDEN

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

8 8 Inter Male (IM85kg) LOPEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO NCA

LARA JADEN NV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA SW

MA

NC

MI

OH

GAMEZ ROLAND

HOPE KEVIN

JOSEPH ELOUISE

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Inter Male (IM90kg) LARA JORDAN NV

WILLIAMS YU'MIERE OH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTERNAN PATRICK VA

GA

NJ

HI

GULF

CHODASH ALDEN

LADLEY SCOTT

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

PRUITT MICHAEL

LEON ALEX

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Inter Female (IF95kg) JIMENEZ IZABELLA IDSR

GARCIA MELISSA SCA BLUE RSC R3 1:34

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE SW

NV

MI

MA

OH

GAMEZ ROLAND

REICHELS RONALD

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

16:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

11 11 Inter Male (IM95kg) THAWG JOHN STX

McMILLAN DAMONI SW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX HI

NJ

PV

VA

NCA

PRUITT MICHAEL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CHODASH ALDEN

WOLPER JONATHON

27:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Inter Female (IF101kg) LUJAN RAMIREZ GISELLE AZ

YAELI MEJIA MIA SCA
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND NV

MA

MI

OH

GA

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

LADLEY SCOTT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Inter Male (IM106kg) NANCE ANTHONY CCA

COOK DAMIEN SAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL NV

NCA

PV

NJ

NC

REICHELS RONALD

McTERNAN PATRICK

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

JOSEPH ELOUISE

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Inter Male (IM114kg) GLOVER COURTNEY SW

MOORE TROY CT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON GA

OH

MA

VA

GULF

LADLEY SCOTT

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

HOPE KEVIN

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Jr Male (JM101kg) HARVEY KAHLIL MI

ROMERO DAMIEN MET

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR NV

PV

HI

NC

NCA

REICHELS RONALD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

PRUITT MICHAEL

JOSEPH ELOUISE

McTERNAN PATRICK

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Jr Male (JM101kg) OROCIO FABRICIO SW

LEIJA-LUPERCIO DIEGO FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN VA

GULF

OH

MI

NCA

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Jr Male (JM106kg) TOVAR MARQUES CCA

WILLIAMS DEMARR MI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADLEY SCOTT NV

HI

NJ

NCA

SW

REICHELS RONALD

PRUITT MICHAEL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

McTERNAN PATRICK

GAMEZ ROLAND

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 18 Jr Male (JM106kg) CARDONA MANUEL SCA

LORENZI ROMAN WTX

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN GULF

NCA

OH

PV

MA

LEON ALEX

WOLPER JONATHON

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

28:29

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19 Jr Male (JM110kg) JOHN PATRICIO LANDAN HI

JUSINO BRYHAN FL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS NC

SW

NCA

NJ

NV

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GAMEZ ROLAND

McTERNAN PATRICK

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

REICHELS RONALD

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 20 Jr Male (JM114kg) MEDINA ANTHONY WI

FLORES YAHEL IL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON HI

MA

GULF

VA

OH

PRUITT MICHAEL

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

CHODASH ALDEN

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 21 Jr Male (JM114kg) TRUMBULL KADEN OR

FORTOSO JOEL IN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD SW

NC

PV

GA

NCA

GAMEZ ROLAND

JOSEPH ELOUISE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LADLEY SCOTT

McTERNAN PATRICK

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 22 Jr Male (JM125kg) NAVARETTE JAYDEN WTX

JOHNSON ROMEO PNW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN NJ

OH

GULF

MI

HI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

PRUITT MICHAEL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


